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SEPTEMBER 2022 

Guest Artist and Faculty Recital  
“Begged, Borrowed (and Stolen)” 

Christa Garvey, oboe and  
Owen Lovell, piano 

Thursday, Sept. 8, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Fall Voice Honors Recital 
Youngmi Kim, director 

Friday, Sept. 16, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall  

Jazz at the Magnolia (Ticketed event) 
Don Parker, director 

Guest Artist - TDC Trio with                  
Trineice Robinson-Martin, vocals 

Saturday, Sept. 17, 7:30 p.m. 
Magnolia Ballroom 

Constitution Week Concert:   
“Tuning into Politics” 

Dana Gorzelany-Mostak, director 
Presented by Trax on the Trail 
Monday, Sept. 19, 6:00 p.m. 

Magnolia Ballroom 

Piano Studio Recital: “Duets” 
Owen Lovell, director 

Sunday, Sept. 25, 3 p.m. 
Magnolia Ballroom 

Faculty Recital 
Andrew Allen, saxophone 

Lev Ryabinin, piano 
Thursday, Sept. 29, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

OCTOBER 2022 

Guest Artists Recital   
The Helton-Thomas Duo  

with Mariano Manzanelli 
Monday, Oct. 3, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Saxophone Studio Recital  
Andrew Allen, director 

Thursday, Oct. 6, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

GC Choral Ensembles: 
“We Sing” 

Jennifer Flory and  
Dana Gorzelany-Mostak, directors 

Saturday, Oct. 15, 7:30 p.m. 
First Baptist Church 

 Guest Artists Recital 
  Vimadean Duo Concert 

 (Violin and Percussion) 
Monday, Oct. 17, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Guest Artists Recital  
Jonathan Price, tenor 
Stephen Purdy, piano 

Tuesday, Oct. 18, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Orchestra Concert 
Bryan Emmon Hall, conductor 

Youngmi Kim, soloist 
Tuesday, Oct. 25, 7:30 p.m. 

Russell Auditorium 

Wind Symphony Concert 
Cliff Towner, conductor 

Thursday, October 27, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

  

NOVEMBER 2022 
Jazz Band Concert (2 nights) 

Cliff Towner, director 
Thursday and Friday, 

Nov. 3 and 4, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

Chamber Ensembles Fall Concert 
Andrew Allen, coordinator 
Monday, Nov. 7, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Percussion Ensemble Concert 
Mia Eaton, director 

Thursday, Nov. 10, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Guest Artists Recital: “Black Voices” 
  Warp Trio with GC Orchestra 

Tuesday, Nov. 15, 7:30 p.m. 
Magnolia Ballroom 

Opera Scenes 
Youngmi Kim, director 

Wednesday, Nov. 16, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Music Therapy  
Creative Expressions 

Music Therapy/Life Enrichment Center 
Katie Whipple, director 

Thursday, Nov. 17, 6 p.m. 
Venue TBD 

Faculty Recital 
Youngmi Kim, soprano 

Lev Ryabinin, piano 
Monday, Nov. 21, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

  

DECEMBER 2022 
 Fifteenth Annual  

Holiday Concert 
(Free Tickets Required: 

Bigtickets.com) 

Friday, Dec. 2, 7:30 pm 
Russell Auditorium  

 

Max Noah Singers Tour  
Homecoming Concert 
Jennifer Flory, director 

Thursday, Dec. 15, 7:30 p.m. 
First Presbyterian Church 
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JANUARY 2023 

Guest Artist Recital 
Caleb Esmond, piano 

Thursday, Jan. 12, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Guest Artist and Faculty Recital 
Steven Taylor, cello 

Hue Jang, piano 
Tuesday, Jan. 17, 7:30 pm 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Guest Artists Recital 
Whistling Hens  

Monday, Jan. 23, 7:30 p.m.  
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Faculty Recital 
Andrew Sehmann, French horn 

Lev Ryabinin, piano 
Tuesday, Jan. 24, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

  

FEBRUARY 2023 

Faculty Recital 
Jimmy Helms, guitar,  
original compositions 

Wednesday, Feb. 8, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

 

Spring Voice Honors Recital 
Youngmi Kim, director 

Friday, Feb. 10, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Valentine’s Day Rendezvous 
Max Noah Singers 

Jennifer Flory, director 
Saturday, Feb. 11, 7:30 p.m. 

Magnolia Ballroom 

Guest Artist Recital: “Voyage” 
Jasmin Arakawa, piano 

Monday, Feb. 27, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

  

MARCH 2023 
Faculty Recital 

 “Oh, the Humanity” 
Owen Lovell, piano 

Tuesday, March 7, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Jazz Band Concert 
Cliff Towner, director 
Thursday and Friday, 

March 9 and 10, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

Guest Artist and Faculty Recital 
Peter Friis Johanssen, piano 
Bryan Emmon Hall, violin 

Thursday, March 23, 7:30 p.m. 
Max Noah Recital Hall 

Orchestra Concert 
Bryan Emmon Hall, conductor 

Peter Friis Johanssen, piano soloist 
Tuesday, March 28, 7:30 p.m. 

Russell Auditorium 

Wind Symphony Concert 
Cliff Towner, conductor 

Thursday, March 30, 7:30 p.m. 
Russell Auditorium 

 

 

APRIL 2023 

GC Choral Ensembles: 
“Music of Our Time” 

Jennifer Flory and  
Dana Gorzelany-Mostak, directors 

Saturday, April 1, 7:30 p.m. 
First Baptist Church 

Music Therapy  
 Sound Creations 

Original music composed and 
performed by Music Therapy students 

Jimmy Helms, director 
Tuesday, April 4, 7:30 p.m. 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Music Theatre Scenes 
Dana Gorzelany-Mostak, director 

Thursday, April 13, 7:30 pm 
Russell Auditorium 

Music Therapy  
Creative Expressions 

Music Therapy/Life Enrichment Center 
Katie Whipple, director 

 Tuesday, April 18, 6 p.m. 
Venue TBD 

Percussion Ensemble 
 Spring Concert 

Mia Eaton, director 
Thursday, April 20, 7:30 pm 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Music at the Mansion 
Dana Gorzelany-Mostak, coordinator 

Saturday, April 22, 6 pm 
Lawn of Old Governor’s Mansion 

Chamber Ensembles  
Spring Concert 

Andrew Allen, coordinator 
Monday, April 24, 7:30 pm 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

Sound Sculptures XVIII 
Original Electronic Music 

David H. Johnson, director 
Thursday, April 27, 7:30 pm 

Max Noah Recital Hall 

JazzFest 
Cliff Towner, coordinator 
Saturday, April 29, 4 pm 

Front Campus or Magnolia Ballroom 
                                      (In case of rain)  

 

 


